UPDATED AS OF 07 April

Calendar Year 2003

Civil Works PRB Schedule

Executive Conference Room

0930 - 1600

    
January 2003                             Friday, 17 January

            February 2003 (Mini-Hearing) Tuesday, 4 February

            March 2003                              Wednesday, 12 March

            April 2003                                Thursday, 10 April

 
May 2003
                          Friday, 16 May

            June 2003                                 Thursday, 12 June

            July 2003                                  Tuesday, 15 July

            August 2003                             Thursday, 14 August

            September 2003                       Thursday, 18 September

            October 2003  (REPR)             Wednesday, 8 October                        

            November 2003                        Friday, 14 November

            December 2003                        Wednesday, 17 December

Civil Works PRE-PRB’s (PM’s only)

Executive Conference Room

Thursday, 6 March – 0830 – 1200

Wednesday, 2 April – 0900 – 1200

Monday, 5  May – 0830 – 1200

Wednesday, 4 Jun – 1300 – 1600

Thursday, 10 Jul – 1300 – 1600

Thursday, 7 Aug – 1300 – 1600

Thursday, 11 Sept – 1300 – 1600

Tuesday, 30 September – 1300 –1600 (PRE REPR)

Thursday, 2 October – 0800 – 1600 (PRE REPR)

Thursday, 6 Nov – 1300 – 1600

Thursday, 11 Dec – 1300 – 1600

